42 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
C
O
M
M
E
R
C

40NC 12V 40 30 20 15
—
How to order
Housing color Series/capacity # of lamps Lamp type/wattage Unit type Options
Blank= White
B= Black
Lead-calcium
PR60M=  6V-60W
lead-calcium1
12PR40M=  12V-40W
lead-calcium
12PR72M=  12V-72W
lead-calcium
Nickel-cadmium
PR20NC=  6V-20W
nickel-cadmium
12PR40NC=  12V-40W
nickel-cadmium
Blank= No head
2= 2 heads
LA=  6V-4W,
MR16 LED
LB=  6V-5W,
MR16 LED
LG=  12V-4W,
MR16 LED
LI=  12V-5W,
MR16 LED
LJ=  12V-6W,
MR16 LED
Blank= Standard
-D=  Advanced Diagnostics
(non-audible)2
-DA=  Advanced Diagnostics
(audible)2
-NEXRF=  NEXUS® wireless
(contact your sales
representative)2
Blank= No option
-CM= Ceiling mount
-D3= Time delay (15 minutes)
-DL=  Damp location
50°F to 104°F (10°C to 40°C)
-PM= Pendant mount
1Not available with damp location
2�Minimum lamp load required: 20% of unit capacity